pe.eaton.com
Flat-Type Fuse Terminal Block
XBUK6FSIL24
UPC:782116906093
Dimensions:
Height: X●
Length: X●
Width: X●
Warranties:
 1 year●
Specifications:
Type: Flat-Type Fuse Terminal Block with LED,
Red 24 Vdc, 2.0 mA
●
Amperage Rating: UL 30A●
Color: Black●
Maximum Wire Size: 8 AWG/6 mm2●
Quantity: 50●
Voltage Rating: UL 300V, 250V connection●
Wire Size: #24-8 AWG connection●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 7-Logic Control, Operator
Interface and Connectivity Solutions
●
XB IEC TERMINAL BLOCKS●
XB IEC terminal blocks-versatility, quality, and
reliability
●
Eaton Specification Sheet - XBUK6FSIL24●
Certifications:
 UL Listed●
 CSA Certified●
Product compliance: No Data
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.
pe.eaton.com